
Baraonda

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 3 7 4 10 4 7 3 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 1 2 4 6 4 11 1 3 3 7 2 5 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 2 4 4 7 3 8 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 11 0 0

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 0 4 8 4 5 4 5

Alberi Claudio (10/029) 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Santomauro Giovanni Roberto 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 38 95 2,50

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 31 78 2,52

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 31 70 2,26

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 30 35 1,17

Alberi Claudio 10/029 20 25 1,25

Santomauro Giovanni 10/455 10 9 0,90

Black Ops 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10

Ellassadi Ares (10/156) 4 10 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 10

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7

Checcaglini Andrea (10/063) 4 7 3 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 5

Goretti Luca (10/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mari Cinzia (10/066) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacchini Manuel (06/1213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 31 76 2,45

Ellassadi Ares 10/156 34 67 1,97

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 30 64 2,13

Checcaglini Andrea 10/063 37 52 1,41

Goretti Luca 10/064 13 25 1,92

Mari Cinzia 10/066 4 5 1,25

Pacchini Manuel 06/1213 2 2 1,00

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 9 2 0,22

Coccodart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Perugini Matteo (10/181) 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 3 0 0

Ghezzi Diego (10/125) 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 9 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4

Battini Andrea (10/024) 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 9

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 2 3 4 8 4 6 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 4 11

Volpi Michele (10/045) 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 9

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 4 4 3 6 0 0 0 0

Quacquarni Marco (10/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Matteo 10/181 36 70 1,94

Ghezzi Diego 10/125 35 56 1,60

Battini Andrea 10/024 28 54 1,93

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 24 38 1,58

Volpi Michele 10/045 18 24 1,33

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 15 15 1,00

Quacquarni Marco 10/020 4 4 1,00

I Vendicatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Azzara Michelangelo (10/076) 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 4 2 4

Comanducci Fabio (10/173) 4 4 4 3 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 1 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 1

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 4 4 1 3 4 2 4 1 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 3

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0

Magrini Tania (06/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzara Michelangelo 10/076 35 37 1,06

Comanducci Fabio 10/173 36 35 0,97

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 25 27 1,08

Galli Laura 10/077 35 25 0,71

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 16 19 1,19

Magrini Tania 06/396 13 7 0,54



Manfatti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cesari Carlo (10/037) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 5 2 3 4 6

Bricca Christian (10/164) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Dalla Spezia Annarita (10/041) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Pittigliani Francesca (10/092) 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 3 4 2

Caselli Mattia (10/479) 4 2 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 2 0 0 0

Innocenti Manuela (10/042) 4 2 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0 1 3 3 2 4 5 4 1 4 1

Mattiacci Alessia (10/344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 4 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesari Carlo 10/037 28 48 1,71

Bricca Christian 10/164 26 38 1,46

Dalla Spezia Annarita 10/041 23 27 1,17

Pittigliani Francesca 10/092 29 27 0,93

Caselli Mattia 10/479 19 23 1,21

Innocenti Manuela 10/042 27 21 0,78

Mattiacci Alessia 10/344 8 9 1,12

Red Rock Valley

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 3 7 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 9 2 5 0 0

Puletti Tonino (06/1128) 1 1 2 1 4 3 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 5

Perugini Riccardo (06/1129) 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 0 0 2 2 3 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 3

Carletti Samuele (06/1167) 4 6 0 0 3 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5

Canosci Marco (10/511) 3 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 11 0 0

Buoncompagni Siro (10/512) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Medici Carlo (10/129) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantani Nicolò (06/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierli Matteo 10/130 33 45 1,36

Puletti Tonino 06/1128 33 45 1,36

Perugini Riccardo 06/1129 20 35 1,75

Pieracci Luca 10/131 21 33 1,57

Carletti Samuele 06/1167 19 31 1,63

Canosci Marco 10/511 23 27 1,17

Buoncompagni Siro 10/512 11 8 0,73

Medici Carlo 10/129 2 4 2,00

Fantani Nicolò 06/627 0 0 0,00


